
Sr.No Applications No Candidates Full Name Percentile_Score DOB Category Gender

1 299294 POOJA TANAJI PATIL 99.2364 28-08-2001 Other Backward Class FEMALE

2 460904 SAKSHI RAMESH VADJE 99.2364 03-06-2003 Other Backward Class FEMALE

3 346386 SUJATA ARUNKUMAR BAGADE 99.1902 28-08-1988 Other Backward Class FEMALE

4 496801 SONAL SUNIL BHOSALE 99.1902 28-03-1993 Other Backward Class FEMALE

5 532647 SHIVANI DEVIDAS CHAPLE 99.1902 01-04-2001 Other Backward Class FEMALE

6 564289 AKANKSHA RAOSAHEB SHELKE 99.1902 26-07-2001 Other Backward Class FEMALE

7 637351 AMRUTA SAMBHAJI GURAV 98.9721 15-04-1998 Other Backward Class FEMALE

8 302534 SHUBHANGI DINESH PATIL 98.9721 02-07-1998 Other Backward Class FEMALE

9 689306 NOORJAHAAN FIROJ BAGWAN 98.9721 09-07-2000 Other Backward Class FEMALE

10 369923 NEHA KAILAS PATIL 98.9721 22-02-2001 Other Backward Class FEMALE

11 335424 SHIRALE SAKSHI VISHWANATH 98.9721 21-09-2001 Other Backward Class FEMALE
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12 586790 ANUJA MAHADEV BHARAT 98.9721 27-07-2004 Other Backward Class FEMALE

13 292810 BHAGYASHRI YASHWANT KASHIWAR 98.8604 03-07-1998 Other Backward Class FEMALE

14 800171 SARANGE VAISHALI RAMBHAU 98.8604 07-01-1999 Other Backward Class FEMALE

15 521494 MONIKA KRUSHNAT JADHAV 98.8604 04-07-1999 Other Backward Class FEMALE

16 620417 DNYANESHWARI RAM BHANVASE 98.8604 19-10-2001 Other Backward Class FEMALE

17 666373 MANSI PAPPURAJ SHINDE 98.8604 12-04-2002 Other Backward Class FEMALE

18 601070 PRITI RAMDAS TAYADE 98.8132 24-04-1994 Other Backward Class FEMALE

19 279284 ANKAR NIKITA RAJKUMAR 98.8132 02-05-1999 Other Backward Class FEMALE

20 303502 SAKSHI HANUMANT MULAY 98.8132 23-04-2001 Other Backward Class FEMALE

21 346069 VANASHREE GAJANAN HATKAR 98.8132 20-06-2001 Other Backward Class FEMALE

22 242842 CHETANA MADHUKAR ZAGADE 98.8132 11-05-2002 Other Backward Class FEMALE

23 384603 KOMAL HEMCHAND CHAFALE 98.8132 24-10-2003 Other Backward Class FEMALE
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24 308151 SHAMBALA RANGRAO PAKHARE 98.8097 05-10-1996 Other Backward Class FEMALE

25 562006 UJWALA PUNDLIK KHODE 98.8097 27-12-1996 Other Backward Class FEMALE

26 436519 APEKSHA ANNASAHEB GAVHANE 98.8097 24-10-2002 Other Backward Class FEMALE

27 216128 SUZAN RAJESH HATAGLE 98.8097 26-11-2002 Other Backward Class FEMALE

28 549881 DNYANESHWARI DILIP DHUMAL 98.8097 02-10-2003 Other Backward Class FEMALE

29 320703 HADAWALE POOJA DHONDIBHAU 98.7665 30-11-1998 Other Backward Class FEMALE

30 424682 RUTUJA ASHOK DURGE 98.7665 16-02-2000 Other Backward Class FEMALE

31 353527 KOMAL PRABHAKAR MULE 98.7665 06-06-2000 Other Backward Class FEMALE

32 349296 SANJANA RAMAJI HATWAR 98.7665 14-10-2000 Other Backward Class FEMALE

33 495651 BHAGYASHRI NANDKISHOR PATIL 98.7665 14-04-2001 Other Backward Class FEMALE

34 331374 RUTUJA RANGNATH DHALAWADE 98.7665 24-09-2002 Other Backward Class FEMALE

35 375169 SAEE SAMBHAJI KADAM 98.7665 22-02-2003 Other Backward Class FEMALE
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